Pentes et Cotes Saverdun
Dimanche 17 mai 2015
20km

O~NO A WN -

Nom-prénom
VIGUIER Pierre Laurent
MAURIN Philippe
DOS SANTOS Manuel
LASNIER Dany
FERRAND FLORENT
DELQUIE Christophe
BORT Frédéric
CESCATO Olivier
VIVES Christophe
LEFEVRE Laurent
TEULIERES Marc
ROUMIEU Frédéric
MADELAINE Thomas
SPITERI Damien
MOREAU Rémi
TOCKERT Antoine
FOUCOIN Florian
COLLET Delphine
LACOSTE Loic
PRADES Ludovic
FREZOU Christophe
BERBIGUIER Denis + Rox
DOUAY Davy
LABORDE Damien
FERAUD Olivier

ANE Vincent

IZARD Jean Noél
GENIN Christophe
DUFRENE Franck
JUNCA Celianne
CHEVREAU Kévin
SCHERRER Olivier
GOUAZE Stéphanie
PERDRIEL Frédéric
CAQUINEAU Romain
BONNET Yann

PONS Igor

LAVIT Jean Luc
CHEMIN Régis
BONILLA Thierry
BONNES Yves
THOMAS Jean Luc
PASTOR Brigitte
DUPONT Philippe
CAPITTA Arnold
VOUZELLAUD Alexandre
PROSDOCIMI Eric
RIVIERE David
MENGUAL Xavier
NGO My Hanh

FELIX Laurence
MAZARD Laurent
DOS SANTOS Martine
ESCAFFIT Denis
HALLIER Thierry
DUFEU Regis
COTTES David
BAUDORRE Géraldine
LEONARDELLI Patrick
NONNON Aude
VIDAL Nyessa
ESTEVE Fabrice
DEJEAN Serge
DUFEU Vanessa
DARQUES Benoit

Temps

01:25:42
01:31:25
01:31:53
01:32:31
01:33:18
01:34:19
01:34:28
01:35:54
01:38:47
01:40:38
01:40:45
01:41:01
01:41:46
01:43:51
01:44:37
01:45:14
01:45:26
01:45:36
01:45:41
01:45:54
01:46:47
01:46:59
01:47:38
01:49:21
01:50:28
01:51:11
01:51:46
01:52:45
01:52:48
01:53:20
01:53:21
01:53:28
01:54:16
01:55:17
01:55:27
01:56:34
01:56:52
01:57:42
01:57:54
02:01:06
02:01:54
02:02:34
02:04:37
02:05:00
02:05:36
02:05:51
02:05:57
02:06:54
02:08:44
02:09:21
02:11:57
02:12:03
02:12:50
02:13:35
02:17:03
02:20:30
02:22:09
02:23:34
02:23:35
02:25:51
02:28:16
02:28:28
02:31:17
02:32:43
02:41:34

Sx Cat
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEF
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEF
SEH
V1H
V1F
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V3H
V2H
V2F
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEF
V1F
V2H
V2F
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
V2H
SEF
SEF
V1H
V2H
SEF
V1H

SETIEITTAZITNZIZZETETTZIZZEZEEITEIZLEEEEEEEITZIZSTMEEEIEEEZEEZEEEESTEZESZEESEEEEEEELZELZELEELEEES

Par cat.
1° SEH
1°V1H
1°V2H
2°V1H
3°V1H
2° SEH
3° SEH
4° V1H
4° SEH
5°V1H
6° V1H
5° SEH
7° VIH
6° SEH
2° V2H
8° V1H
7° SEH
1° SEF
3°V2H
8° SEH
9° V1H
4° V2H
9° SEH
10° SEH
5° V2H
10° V1H
6° V2H
11° V1H
12° V1H
2° SEF
11° SEH
13° V1H
1° VIF
12° SEH
13° SEH
14° SEH
14° V1H
15° V1H
15° SEH
7° V2H
1° V3H
8° V2H
1° V2F
16° SEH
16° V1H
17° V1H
9° V2H
18° V1H
19° V1H
3° SEF
2°V1F
10° V2H
2° V2F
11° V2H
12° V2H
17° SEH
18° SEH
4° SEF
13° V2H
5° SEF
6° SEF
20° V1H
14° V2H
7° SEF
21°V1H

Moy
14
13,13
13,06
12,97
12,86
12,72
12,7
12,51
12,15
11,92
11,91
11,88
11,79
11,56
11,47
11,4
11,38
11,36
11,35
11,33
11,24
11,22
11,15
10,97
10,86
10,79
10,74
10,64
10,64
10,59
10,59
10,58
10,5
10,41
10,39
10,29
10,27
10,2
10,18
9,91
9,84
9,79
9,63
9,6
9,55
9,54
9,53
9,46
9,32
9,28
9,09
9,09
9,03
8,98
8,76
8,54
8,44
8,36
8,36
8,23
8,09
8,08
7,93
7,86
7,43

Club-Ville

CA BALMA MONGEARD 31
TOULOUSE 31

CASG 09

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
saint paul de jarrat 09
TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONNAIS
AUTERIVE 31

PAS DE LA CASE

LESCURE 09

ST SULPLICE SUR LEZE 31
AC PAMIERS 09

VERNIOLLE 09

CLUB ALPIN FOIX 09
TOULOUSE 31

MAUZAC 31

ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN
LACROIX RUNNING TEAM
RAMONVILLE 31

POMPIERS 31

CASTANET TOLOSAN

AC AUTERIVE

PAMIERS 09

CORRONSAC 31

SAVERDUN 09
CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON
LAGRACE DIEU

AC PAMIERS 09

GREPIAC 31

AC AUTERIVE

GRENADE 31

SAVERDUN 09

LA TOUR DE CRIEU 09
SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09
LA CHAPELLE LAUNAY 44
APYTRI 09

CAUJAN 32

Courir sympa Saverdun 09
CINTEGABELLE 31
CINTEGABELLE 31
TOULOUSE 31

GARIDECH

MURET 31

COURSE DES ASPERGES
MONTESQUIEU VOLVESTRE 09
MAZERES COURSE PEDESTRE
TEAM CCAP 31

ST PIERRE RIVIERE 09
MAZERES COURSE PEDESTRE 09
MONTGISCARD 31

Courir sympa Saverdun 09
TOULOUSE 31

AC AUTERIVE

SPIRIDON COUSERANS 09
les arpentayres 09

ATHLETIC CLUB AUTERIVAIN
LE VERNET 09

BONNAC 09

PAU 65

Courir sympa Saverdun 09
MAZERES COURSE PEDESTRE
CANTE 09

VILLENEUVE PAREAGE 09
TEAM LABATUT 09

LA TEAM DECATHLON FOIX
EAUNES 31

La passion du running



	Etat de résultats - 20 KM

